Sri. Rami Reddy, Retired V. Jaya Headmistress. S.P.V.Z.P.High School, Nambur, Pedakakani Mandal, Guntur District who has retired on superannuation from his services on 31-05-2024 has "NO DUES" regarding school charge, SSA (SMC, School Complex, Uniform) and N.T. Books, Mid-Day-Meal, RMSA and Naadu-Nedu during the period 04-11-2015 to 31-05-2024.

Place: Headmaster (FAC)

Date: S.P.V.Z.P.High School, Nambur

Reddy, Sri. V. Jaya Rami Retired S.P.V.Z.P.High School, Headmistress, Nambur, Pedakakani Mandal, Guntur Division who has retired on superannuation from his services on 31-05-2024 has "NO DUES" regarding school charge, SSA (SMC, School Complex, Uniform) and N.T. Books, Mid-Day-Meal, RMSA and Naadu-Nedu during the period 04-11-2015 to 31-05-2024.

Place :	Mandal Educational Officer
Date :	Mandal Parishad, Pedakakani

Sri. Jaya Rami Reddy, Retired V. Headmistress, S.P.V.Z.P.High School, Nambur, Pedakakani Mandal, Guntur Division who has retired on superannuation from his services on 31-05-2024 has "NO DUES" regarding school charge, SSA (SMC, School Complex, Uniform) and N.T. Books, Mid-Day-Meal, RMSA and Naadu-Nedu during the period 04-11-2015 to 31-05-2024.

Place :	Deputy Educational Officer
Date :	Guntur Division

Sri. V. Jaya Rami Reddy, Retired Headmistress, S.P.V.Z.P.High School, Nambur, Pedakakani Mandal, Sattenapalli Division who has retired on superannuation from his services on 31-05-2024, has **"NO DUES"** regarding RMSA, SSA, Teachers Day Flags and Vidya Volunteers.

Place :	Deputy Educational Officer
Date :	Guntur Division

DISTRICT COMMON EXAMINATION BOARD : GUNTUR NO DUES CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that there are **NO DUES** to be recovered from **Sri. V. Jaya Rami Reddy**, Headmistress, S.P.V.Z.P.High School, Nambur, Pedakakani Mandal, Guntur District who has retired on superannuation from his services on 31-05-2024, in respect of District Common Examination Board, Guntur, during the period from 04-11-2015 to 31-05-2024.

Hence, he was given "NO DUES CERTIFICATE" in this regard.

Place : Secretary,
Date : Guntur District Common
Examination Board, Guntur